1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
IP Surveillance
VPort 06EC-2V Series
EN 50155, 1080p resolution, day & night outdoor IP cameras
The VPort 06EC-2V outdoor IP cameras support 1080P 1920 x 1080
resolution video images at up to 60 frames per second. iCapTrue’s
new image enhancement technology uses an advanced AE and AWB
algorithm to produce better image quality in a variety of environments.

IP Surveillance
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Nov. 9, 2017. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Model
Lens Operating Temp. Range Conformal
Coatingmm -25 to 55°C -40 to 70°C
VPort 06EC-2V36M 3.6  – –
VPort 06EC-2V42M 4.2  – –
VPort 06EC-2V60M 6  – –
VPort 06EC-2V80M 8  – –
VPort 06EC-2V36M-CT 3.6  – 
VPort 06EC-2V42M-CT 4.2  – 
VPort 06EC-2V60M-CT 6  – 
VPort 06EC-2V80M-CT 8  – 
VPort 06EC-2V36M-T 3.6 –  –
VPort 06EC-2V42M-T 4.2 –  –
VPort 06EC-2V60M-T 6 –  –
VPort 06EC-2V80M-T 8 –  –
VPort 06EC-2V36M-CT-T 3.6 –  
VPort 06EC-2V42M-CT-T 4.2 –  
VPort 06EC-2V60M-CT-T 6 –  
VPort 06EC-2V80M-CT-T 8 –  
Package Checklist
• VPort 06EC-2V IP camera
• VP-DP02 (15 g dry pack)
• Installation sticker
• Quick installation guide (printed)
• Documentation and software CD